Arbopedia: agenda de poda

27/11/2023 al 01/12/2023
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13
13
13

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers

Villa Devoto
Villa Devoto
Villa Devoto
Villa Devoto
Villa Devoto
Villa Del Parque
Villa Santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa General Mitre
Villa General Mitre
Villa del Parque
Villa del Parque
Villa del Parque
Villa General Mitre

Belgrano
Belgrano
Belgrano

LA PATERNAL
LA PATERNAL
LA PATERNAL
LA PATERNAL
LA PATERNAL
LA PATERNAL
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS

MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO
MURGUIONDO

Av Lastra
Av Lastra
Av Lastra
Av Lastra
Av Lastra
Baigorria
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Terrada
Tinogasta
Justo, Juan B. Av.

Virrey Arredondo
Vuelta de Obligado
Virrey del Pino

ORONO, NICASIO
ORONO, NICASIO
ORONO, NICASIO
ORONO, NICASIO
ORONO, NICASIO
ORONO, NICASIO
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAMARRA

110
201
304
371
406
459
504
611

3606
3806
3919
4010
4121
2916
1125
1218
1606
1812
2108
2186
2616
2701
3118
4422

2306
1534
2208

2505
2402
2303
2200
2107
2009
1589
1546
1497
1390

Rivadavia, Av.

Falcén, Ramén Cnel.

Ibarrola
Bosch, Ventura
Santiago de Chile
Palmar
Palmar
Tonelero
Caaguazu

Jose Luis Cantilo
Asuncion
Nueva York
Av S M del Carril
Av S M del Carril
Av. Nazca
Av. Gaona
Galicia
Gral.Cesar Diaz
Camarones
Calfucurd
Elpidio Gonzalez
Arregui
Santo Tomé
Cuenca
Donato Alvarez

Av. Cabildo
Virrey Arredondo

Arcos

Warnes

General Manuel A Rodriguez

Afasco
Maturin
Cucha Cucha
Espinosa
Gandara
Treveris
De los Incas Av.
Arismendi

Falcén, Ramon Cnel.
lbarrola
Bosch, Ventura
Santiago de Chile
Palmar
Tonelero
Tonelero
Caaguazu
Garcia de Cossio

Navarro
Perdro Moran
Asuncion
Nueva York
Pareja
Argerich
Luis Viale
Luis Viale
Rem.Esc.S.Martin
Magarifios Cervantes
Juan A Garcia
Calfucura
Santo Tomé
Marcos Sastre
Helguera
Trelles

Vuelta de Obligado
Virrey del Pino
Vuelta de Obligado

General Manuel A Rodriguez

Afiasco
Maturin
Cucha Cucha
Espinosa
San Martin Awv.
Marsella
De los Incas Av.
Arismendi
Behring
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PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
PARQUE CHAS
VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
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GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL
LIVERPOOL

ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN, R.
ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN, R.
ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN, R.
ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN, R.

1293
1197
1787
1690
2815
2849
2903
898
798
692
577

Behring

Llerena
La Pampa
Balibian

Bauness
Bucarelli

Andonaegui
Dr. Nicolas Repeto
General Manuel A. Rodriguez
Rojas
Av. Dr. Honorio Puerredén

27/11/2023 al 01/12/2023

Llerena

Campillo

Balibian
Cadiz

Londres

Bauness

Bucarelli

Cucha Cucha
Dr. Nicolas Repeto
General Manuel A. Rofriguez

Rojas



